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Dance class


Power tools
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Power tools

Lawn mowing
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Lawn mowing
Kitchen Appliances
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Kitchen appliances

Television
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Television

Motor bike
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Motor bike

Library
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Tractor

[image: C:\Users\addisi\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\LQI1C8JF\MC900311964[1].wmf]

 (
100 dB 
(
without cab
)
15 minutes
85 dB 
(
with cab
)
8 hours
)



[image: C:\Users\addisi\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\LQI1C8JF\MC900311964[1].wmf]
Tractor

Traffic
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Traffic

Shooting
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Shooting
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Rock band
Jack Hammer
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Jack hammer


	Decibel Level


	85dB

	88dB

	91dB

	94dB
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	100dB

	...

	120dB

	

	Acceptable Exposure Time

	8 hrs

	4 hrs

	2 hrs

	1 hr

	30 mins

	15 mins

	...

	Less than 1 min
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